
DISTRICT DU VAL DE MARNE SAISON 2024-25

CALENDRIER FOOTBALL D'ANIMATION U6-U13 - PLATEAUX ET CRITERIUMS

DATES
FOOT A 3-4-5 FOOT A 5 FOOT A 8

U6-U7 U8-U9 U10-U11 U12-U13

Monday, September 02, 2024 REUNION U12-U13 AU DISTRICT

Monday, September 09, 2024 REUNION U10-U11 AU DISTRICT

Monday, September 16, 2024 REUNION U6-U7 § U8-U9 AU DISTRICT

Saturday, September 21, 2024 JOURNEE D'ACCUEIL

Saturday, September 28, 2024 JOURNEE D'ACCUEIL

Saturday, October 05, 2024 BRASSAGE ELITE BRASSAGE ELITE

Saturday, October 12, 2024 BRASSAGE ELITE BRASSAGE ELITE

Saturday, October 19, 2024 BRASSAGE ELITE BRASSAGE ELITE

TOUSSAINT

Saturday, November 09, 2024 PLATEAU 1 JOURNEE 1 JOURNEE 1

Saturday, November 16, 2024 PLATEAU 2 CHALLENGE U11 
TOUR 1 JOURNEE 2

Saturday, November 23, 2024 PLATEAU 3 JOURNEE 2 FESTIVAL U13 TOUR 
1

Saturday, November 30, 2024    JOURNEE 3 JOURNEE 3

Saturday, December 07, 2024 INTERCLUB JOURNEE 4 JOURNEE 4

Saturday, December 14, 2024 PLATEAUX REMIS JOURNEE 5 JOURNEE 5

Saturday, December 21, 2024 RENCONTRES 
REMISES

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

NOEL

Saturday, January 11, 2025 RENCONTRES 
REMISES

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, January 18, 2025 JOURNEE 6 JOURNEE 6

Saturday, January 25, 2025 JOURNEE 7 JOURNEE 7

Saturday, February 01, 2025 CHALLENGE U11 
TOUR 2

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, February 08, 2025 PLATEAU 5 RENCONTRES 
REMISES

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, February 15, 2025 PLATEAU 6 JOURNEE 8 JOURNEE 8

HIVER

Saturday, March 08, 2025 PLATEAU 7 JOURNEE 9 JOURNEE 9

Saturday, March 15, 2025 PLATEAU 8 RENCONTRES 
REMISES

FESTIVAL U13 TOUR 
2

Saturday, March 22, 2025 INTERCLUB JOURNEE 10 JOURNEE 10

Saturday, March 29, 2025 CHALLENGE U11 
TOUR 3

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, April 05, 2025 PLATEAU 9 FESTIVAL U13 
FINALE DPT

Saturday, April 12, 2025 PLATEAUX REMIS JOURNEE 11 JOURNEE 11

PÂQUES

Saturday, May 03, 2025 PLATEAUX REMIS RENCONTRES 
REMISES

FESTIVAL U13 
FINALE REG

Saturday, May 10, 2025 PLATEAU 10 JOURNEE 12 JOURNEE 12

Saturday, May 17, 2025 PLATEAU 11 JOURNEE 13 JOURNEE 13

Saturday, May 24, 2025 PLATEAU 12 CHALLENGE U11 
FINALE DPT

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, May 31, 2025 INTERCLUB JOURNEE 14 JOURNEE 14

Wednesday, June 04, 2025 FINALE FUTSAL

Saturday, June 07, 2025 PLATEAUX REMIS RENCONTRES 
REMISES

RENCONTRES 
REMISES

Saturday, June 14, 2025 JND


